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Australian Sailing Is the governing body for the
sport of sailing in Australia. Our Purpose Is to grow
salling by leading, inspiring and supporting sailors
and their communities.

We are a member-based organisation that represents

the interests and provides services & support to over

350 clubs across Australia; as well as more than 150
accredited Discover Sailing Centres (clubs which also offer
accredited training programs).
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Support

An enhanced sailing
delivery system
delivering positive
and rewarding
Sailing experiences.
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Support

An enhanced sailing
delivery system
delivering positive
and rewarding
Sailing experiences.
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Grow

More people on the
water, in more ways,
more often.
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Grow

More people on the
water, in more ways,
more often.
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Win

No.1 Olympic sailing
country in the world,
uniting and inspiring our
community and nation
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To bring SAILING 2032

to life, work needs to be done
on each project, which align
with a specific strategic priority
area and are measured by our
Success Indicators. In doing
so, the successful delivery of
these projects will help us
achieve our purpose —

“To grow sailing

by leading, inspiring, and
supporting sailors and
their communities.”
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Patrons Program

CURRENT AUSTRALIAN SAILING TEAM PATRONS:

Australian &
Salllng Michael.martin@sailing.org.au
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Funding: Sources & Uses

TOTAL REVENUE EXPENSES - Club Services EXPENSES - Club Services
High Performance and Club Services (by Cost Centre) (by Function)
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Aus’:r‘a’!an& Government Grants Operating Revenue Other General Expenses Travel Expenses = Club support & advocacy Participation & programs

Sa”’ng Training Revenue Sponsorship, Donations, other Office Expenses Communications & Events  ® Insurances
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Contact us

sailing.org.au/contact

Australian
Sam‘ng%

GENERAL MANAGERS

SPECIALTY CONTACTS

National General Manager:
Ben Callard
Ben.callard@sailing.org.au

NT/QLD:
Annie Watson
Annie.watson@sailing.org.au

ACT/NSW:
Emma Humphries
Emma.humphries@sailing.org.au

SA:
lan Leeson
lan.leeson@sailing.org.au

TAS:
Chris Jones
Chris.jones@sailing.org.au

VIC:
Meaghan Densley
Meaghan.densley@sailing.org.au

WA:
Andy Fethers
Andy.fethers@sailing.org.au

Training & Education:
Federico Guzzo
Federico.guzzo@sailing.org.au

Events:
Lesley Fasala
Lesley.fasala@sailing.org.au

Rules and Safety:
Glen Stanaway
Glen.stanaway@sailing.org.au

Finance:
Manuel Vlandis
Manuel.vlandis@sailing.org.au

Marketing and Communications:
Michael Martin
Michael.martin@sailing.org.au

Membership Services:
Chantal Lawrence
Chantal.lawrence@sailing.org.au

Ratings:
Chris Zonca
Chris.zonca@sailing.org.au

Sport Development and Growth:
Sarah Ogilvie
Sarah.ogilvie@sailing.org.au

Race Officials:
Greg Dixon
Greg.dixon@sailing.org.au
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